COCKTAILS

Sparkling Limbu

(Vodka, Lemon Syrup, Lemon Juice, Mint, Fever tree Tonic Water)

Macha Collin

(Rum, Mango Juice, Mint, Lime, Mango Syrup, Soda Water)

ARB Night

(Single Malt Whiskey, Amaretto, Ginger Ale, Orange Juice, Cinnamon Stick)

Samsara

(Gin, Grapefruit syrup, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic, Mint, Lime)

MOCKTAILS

Narangi

(Orange Juice, Orange Syrup, Mint, Lime and Fever Tree Ginger Ale)

Masala Soda

(Fever Tree Soda, Mint Syrup, Mint leaves, Lime, Black Salt, Roasted Cumin)

Aamram
(Fever Tree Light Tonic, Mango Juice, Mango Syrup, Lime, Mint)

Sapharacanda

(Apple Juice, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic, Lime, Mint,)

WHITE WINES

125 ML

Sauvignon Blanc £5.00
Pinot Grigio £5.00
Chardonnay £5.00
RED WINES

Shiraz E;ZSONS
Merlot £5.00
Malbec £5.00
ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio rosé fjf»ZSOMOL

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco 20 cl
Prosecco
Moét & Chandon Impérial NV

DRAUGHT

Kingfisher

175 ML
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

175 ML
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

175 ML

£6.00

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDERS

Cobra (650ml)
Corona
Peroni
Peacock Cider

250 ML
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

250 ML
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

250 ML

£7.50

200 ML

£8.00

HALF PINT
£3.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

BOTTLE
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

BOTTLE
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

BOTTLE

£19.00

BOTTLE

£25.00
£55.00

PINT
£4.50

BOTTLE

£7.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Bombay Bramble

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Martell VS

WHISKEY

Jameson

Jack Daniel's

Glenlivet Single Malt Scotch
Glenmorangie 10 Single Malt
Glenfiddich

LIQUERS

Disaronno Amaretto
Jagermeister
Tequila

Baileys

Sambuca Classic

LASSI'S

Mango Lassi
Sweet Lassi
Salted Lassi

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser

Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade (330ml cans)
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Premium Light Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Juices

Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)

HOT DRINKS

Cutting Chai

25 ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25 ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

25 ML
£3.50
£3.50

25 ML

£3.50
£3.50

25 ML

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

25 ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50

250 ML

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50

(One does not need a reason for a cutting chai, best enjoyed over a quick chat with

your loved ones. Made from simple ingredients milk, tea leaves, sugar, ginger,

cardamom)

Tea

(Ask the server for flavours)

Americano

50 ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

50 ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

50 ML
£5.50
£5.50

50 ML

£5.50
£5.50

50 ML

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

50 ML

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

JUG

£12.00
£10.00
£10.00

£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50
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406 BARLOW MOOR RD, CHORLTON-CUM-HARDY,
MANCHESTER M21 8AD




