COCKTAILS					RUM		
Sparkling Limbu (Vodka, Lemon Syrup, Lemon Juice, A	Mint, Fever tree Tonic Wa	ater)		£9.00	Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum Captain Morgan Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50	50 ML £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
Macha Collin (Rum, Mango Juice, Mint, Lime, Mango Syrup, Soda Water)				£9.00	GIN		
ARB Night (Single Malt Whiskey, Amaretto, Ging	ger Ale, Orange Juice, Cii	nnamon Stick)		£9.00	Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	25 ML £3.50	50 ML £5.50
Samsara (Gin, Grapefruit syrup, Fever Tree Eld	derflower Tonic, Mint, Li	ime)		£9.00	Bombay Bramble	£3.50 £3.50	£5.50 £5.50
MOCKTAILS					VODKA		
Narangi (Orange Juice, Orange Syrup, Mint, L	ime and Fever Tree Ging	ger Ale)		£6.00	Absolut Smirnoff	£3.50 £3.50	£5.50 £5.50
Masala Soda (Fever Tree Soda, Mint Syrup, Mint leaves, Lime, Black Salt, Roasted Cumin)				£6.00	COGNAC		
Aamram (Fever Tree Light Ton <mark>ic, Mango Juice</mark>				£6.00	Hennessy VS Martell VS	£3.50 £3.50	£5.50 £5.50
Sapharacanda (Apple Juice, Fever Tree Elderflower	Tonic, Lime, Mint,)			£6.00	WHISKEY	25 ML	50 ML
WHITE WINES Sauvignon Blanc	125 ML £5.00	175 ML £6.00	250 ML £7.50	BOTTLE £19.00	Jameson Jack Daniel's Glenlivet Single Malt Scotch Glenmorangie 10 Single Malt	£3.50 £3.50 £4.50 £4.50	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50 £6.50
Pinot Grigio Chardonnay	£5.00 £5.00	£6.00 £6.00	£7.50 £7.50	£19.00 £19.00	Glenfiddich	£4.50	£6.50
RED WINES					LIQUERS	25 ML	50 ML
Shiraz Merlot Malbec	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00	175 ML £6.00 £6.00 £6.00	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50 £7.50	£19.00 £19.00 £19.00	Disaronno Amaretto Jägermeister Tequila Baileys Sambuca Classic	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.00 £3.50	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50
ROSE WINES	125 ML	175 ML	250 ML	BOTTLE	LASSI'S		
Pinot Grigio rosé SPARKLING W	£5.00	£6.00	£7.50	£19.00	Mango Lassi Sweet Lassi Salted Lassi	£3.00 £2.50 £2.50	£12.00 £10.00 £10.00
Prosecco 20 cl Prosecco Moët & Chandon Impéria			200 ML £8.00	£25.00 £55.00	SOFT DRINKS		
DRAUGHT	A. A.V		HALF PINT	PINT	Appletiser Coke/ Diet Coke/ Lemonade (330ml cans) Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic Fever Tree Premium Light Indian Tonic Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic		£3.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Kingfisher BOTTLE BEER	S & CIDE	RS	£3.00	£4.50	Fever Tree Elderflower Tollic Fever Tree Ginger Ale Juices Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)		£2.00 £2.50 £3.00
Cobra (650ml) Corona		-10		£7.50 £4.50	HOT DRINKS		

£4.50

£5.00

Cutting Chai

Americano

Peroni

Peacock Cider

Tea £2.50 (Ask the server for flavours)

(One does not need a reason for a cutting chai, best enjoyed over a quick chat with your loved ones. Made from simple ingredients milk, tea leaves, sugar, ginger, cardamom)

£2.00

£2.50

- @mumbaitiffinroom
- © @mumbaitiffinroom

- @mumbaitiffinroom
- (in the company of th





Delivery Partners:



Uber Eats



© 01618818111

http://www.mumbaitiffinroom.co.uk/
406 BARLOW MOOR RD, CHORLTON-CUM-HARDY,
MANCHESTER M21 8AD



BAR MENU

